13/09/2020

18:20:01

Event 1 70mHurdles (68.0)

Place
Heat 1

o O A W N -

Name

Lacey (F13), Elicia
Belgrave (F13), Laila-Jae
Smith (F13), Rebekah
Hallsworth (F13), Evie
Burgess (F13), Arisa
Mohammed (F13), Ula

Event 2 75mHurdles (76.2)

Place
Heat 1

N N o g b~ WwN -

Name

Gwyther (F15), Megan
Osola (F15), Mayalee
Jackson (F15). Tamara
Rickard (F15), Abigail
Wilson (F15), Alice

Bates (F15), Rivie
Edwards (F15), Ella-Grace
Aitchison (F15), Evie

Event 3 80mHurdles (76.2)

Place
Heat 1

Name

Holt (F17), Kira
Dragisic Wood (F17), Sofija
Watling (F17), Amelia

Name

Dawson, Naomi
Brooks (F17), Stephanie

Dickens (F17), Libby
Tillott (F17), Emma

Herron (F17), Emily

Sep13
Yate Outdoor Sports Complex
13/09/2020
Results
Affiliation Time
Wind: +1.8 (Manual) M/S
Tonbridge AC 11.5
Swindon Harriers 11.8
New Forest Juniors 12.4
Marlborough & District Juniors 12.7
Yate & District AC 131
Gloucester AC 14.5
Affiliation Time
Wind: +2.7 (Manual) M/S
Swansea Harriers 11.9
Bristol & West AC 12.0
Bristol & West AC 12.0
Birchfield Harriers 121
Team Bath 12.3
Bristol & West AC 13.0
Gloucester AC 13.7
Neath 13.7
Affiliation Time
Wind: +1.7 (Manual) M/S
Kingston & Poly 12.3
Sale Harriers 12,5
City of Salisbury 12.5
Affiliation Time
Wind: +1.7 (Manual) M/S
Yate 12.9
North Somerset AC 13.1
Bristol & West AC 14.0
Gloucester AC 141
Gloucester AC 14.4



Event 4 80mHurdles (84.0)

Place  Name
Heat 1
1 Isgrove (M15), George
Herniman (M15), Ciaran
Canning (M15), Ethan

Event 5 100mHurdles (84.0)

Place  Name
Heat 1
1 Blundell (F20), Jenna
Gibb (F17), Willa
Odell (F20), Lucy

Event 6 100mHurdles (91.0)

Place Name

Heat 1
1 Wilson (M17), Edward
2  Roberts (M15), Osian
3  Robinson (M17), Joshua
4 Neal (M17), Kyle

Event 7 110mHurdles (99.0/91.0)

Place  Name

Heat 1

Barton (M18), Harry
Heard (M20), Owen
Cover (M20), Jake
Thompson (M20), Tyree
Howorth (M20), Rory
Randell (M20), Jack
Holt (M45), Richard

N O oA W N -

Event 8 100Metres

Place Name

Heat 1
1 Gladman (M34), James
2 Brooks (M23), Dan
3  Akinbobola (M20), Femi
4  Heard (M20), Owen
5 Game (M20), Ben
6

Affiliation

Wind: +0.8 (Manual) M/S
North Somerset AC
Bristol & West AC
Bristol & West AC

Affiliation
Wind: +1.0 (Manual) M/S
Bristol & West AC

Reading AC

Affiliation

Wind: +3.4 (Manual) M/S
Bristol & West AC
Carmarthen Harriers
Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC

Affiliation

Wind: +1.8 (Manual) M/S
Wells City Harriers
Harrow
Team Bath
Pembrokeshire Harriers
Team Bath
Bristol & West AC
Blackheath & Bromley

Affiliation

Wind: +2.5 (Manual) M/S
Birchfield Harriers
Yate & District AC
Team Bath
Harrow
Team Bath

Shutsha (M34), Kasongo Emmar

=
o

14.2
14.8
191
19.2

14.46
14.51
14.99
15.24
16.06
16.22
18.20

=
o

10.65
10.79
10.84
10.86
11.23
11.52



Name

Wilson (M17), Edward
Williams (M20), Luka
Gunning (M34), Scott
Thompson (M20), Tyree
Webb (MM17), Callum
Howorth (M20), Rory

Name

Carter (M17), Joe
Elliott (M20), Max
Cover (M20), Jake
Mattacks (M20), Joel
Randell (M20), Jack
Hula (M20), Matthew

Name

Barton (M17), Harry
Bass (M17), Joe

Blundell (F20), Jenna
Kone (F20), Emmanuella
Desir (F13), Nell

Silcock (F23), Maddy

Name

Belgrave (F17), Delleah
Guest (M55), Paul

Holt (F17), Kira

Sillett (F20), Abbie

Name

Odell (M17), Tom
Robinson (M17), Joshua
Havard (F15), Phoebe
Watling (F17), Amelia
Taylor (F17), Tottie

Name

Lilwall (M15), James
Robbins (F23), Katie
Longden (F20), Charlotte
Breeden (F20), Isabel
Mount (F20), Ellie

Affiliation

Wind: +2.9 (Manual) M/S

Bristol & West AC
Team Bath

Coventry Godiva
Pembrokeshire Harriers
Cwmbran

Team Bath

Affiliation

Wind: +2.0 (Manual) M/S

Team Bath

Yate & District AC
Team Bath

Team Bath

Bristol & West AC
Unattached
Affiliation

Wind: +0.7 (Manual) M/S

Wells City Harriers
Southampton AC
Bristol & West AC
Cardiff AAC
Cardiff Archers
Cardiff AAC
Affiliation

Wind: +1.7 (Manual) M/S

Swindon Harriers
Yeovil Olympiads
Kingston & Poly
Bracknell AC

Affiliation

Wind: +2.0 (Manual) M/S

Southampton AC
Gloucester AC
Yate & District AC
City of Salisbury
Mendip AC

Affiliation

Wind: +0.8 (Manual) M/S

Gloucester AC
Yate & District AC
Team Bath
Cardiff AAC
Team Bath

11.18
11.20
11.31
11.37
11.41
11.72

Time

11.11
11.16
11.58
11.82
11.83
11.84

Time

11.53
12.08
12.20
12.28
12.36
12.71

Time

12.60
12.64
12.93
12.97

Time

12.38
12.41
12.85
12.92
12.95

Time

12.21
12.89
12.96
13.30
14.59



Place
Heat 10

o O A W N -

Name

Game (M17), Luke
Tugwell (M15), Aron

Affiliation
Wind: +1.4 (Manual) M/S
Team Bath

Newport Harriers

Graham-Mulvhaney (F20), Sadie Cardiff AAC

Long (F23), Sarah

Edwards (F15), Ella-Grace

Card (F17), Phoebe

Name

Williams (M17), Harry
Jackson (F15), Tamara
Parker (F20), Lili
Bailey (F17), Lily
Harwood (F17), Olivia

Name

Isgrove (M15), George
Francis (F17), Eleni
Brooks (F17), Stephanie
Type (F15), Molly

Osola (F15), Mayalee
Turner (F15), Evie

Name

Canning (M15), Ethan
Neal (M17), Kyle

Dragisic Wood (F17), Sofija

Keogh (F15), Jen
Richards (F13), Jasmine

Name

Belgrave (F13), Laila-Jae
Davies (F15), Maddox
Long (M60), lan
Killourhey (F13), Lilia
Clutterbuck (M13), Piers

Bristol & West AC
Gloucester AC
Team Bath
Affiliation

Wind: +1.2 (Manual) M/S
Yate & District AC
Bristol & West AC
Brighton & Hove AC
Bristol & West AC
Forest of Dean
Affiliation

Wind: +2.1 (Manual) M/S
North Somerset AC
Team Bath
North Somerset AC
Cardiff AAC
Bristol & West AC
Yate & District AC

Affiliation

Wind: +0.1 (Manual) M/S
Bristol & West AC
Gloucester AC
Sale Harriers
Yate & District AC
Bristol & West AC
Affiliation

Wind: +0.5 (Manual) M/S
Swindon Harriers
Yate & District AC
Team Bath
Yate & District AC
Gloucester AC

=
o

11.85
11.94
13.11
13.29
13.39
13.51

Time

12.66
12.98
13.04
13.40
13.43

Time

12.60
12.91
13.16
13.20
13.29
13.73

=
o

13.18
13.66
13.66
13.72
13.93

Time

13.76
14.27
14.44
14.71
15.42



Name

Wilson (M13), Oscar

Keith (M13), Sebastian
Smith (F13), Rebekah
Hallsworth (F13), Evie

Williams (M13), Regan Jack

Richards (F13), Chloe
Ward (F13), Bailey

Event 9 200Metres

Place
Heat 1

a W N -

Place
Heat 2

A W N -

Place
Heat 3

A W N -

Place
Heat 4

Place
Heat 5

o O A W N -

Name

Akinbobola (M20), Femi
Cory (M20), Isaac
Elliott (M20), Max
Jones (M17), Evan
Maggs (M17), Joshua

Name

Carter (M17), Joe

Gunning (M34), Scott
Hula (M20), Matthew
Mattacks (M20), Joel

Name

Brady (M15), Ryan

Kone (F20), Emmanuella
Robbins (F23), Katie
Belgrave (F17), Delleah

Name

Culliford (F23), Lana
Odell (M17), Tom
Longden (F20), Charlotte

Name

Lilwall (M15), James
Bull (F17), Lexie
Jones (F17), Eleni
Stone (F17), Hannah
Bailey (F17), Lily
Long (F23), Sarah

Affiliation

Wind: +1.5 (Manual) M/S
Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC

New Forest Juniors

Marlborough & District Juniors

Yate & District AC
Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC

Affiliation

Wind: +2.5 (Manual) M/S
Team Bath
Yate & District AC
Yate & District AC
Cardiff AAC
Bristol & West AC
Affiliation

Wind: +1.0 (Manual) M/S
Team Bath
Coventry Godiva
Unattached
Team Bath
Affiliation

Wind: +0.6 (Manual) M/S
Bristol & West AC
Cardiff AAC
Yate & District AC
Swindon Harriers
Affiliation

Wind: +1.7 (Manual) M/S
Cardiff AAC
Southampton AC
Team Bath
Affiliation

Wind: +1.4 (Manual) M/S
Gloucester AC
Stroud & District AC
Cardiff AAC
Bracknell AC
Bristol & West AC
Bristol & West AC

=
o

14.22
14.58
14.62
14.88
14.93
15.24
17.38

21.61
21.99
22.45
22.63
22.87

Time

22.55
22.85
24.30
24.67

Time

23.96
25.96
26.01
26.18

Time

25.31
25.39
26.39

Time

24.86
26.67
26.86
27.27
27.55
27.79



Place
Heat 6

a W N -

Place
Heat 7

a W N -

Place
Heat 8

Heat 10

a W N -

Name

Williams (M17), Harry
Odell (F20), Lucy
Harwood (F17), Olivia
Turner (F15), Evie
Type (F15), Molly

Name

Bass (M17), Joe

Holt (M45), Richard
Stewart (F17), Maya
Havard (F15), Phoebe
Card (F17), Phoebe

Name

Bates (F20), Mia
Burgess (M50), Alan
Williams (F17), Abigail
Witham (F15), Caitlin
Richards (F13), Jasmine
Davies (F15), Maddox

Name

Keogh (F15), Jen
Tillott (F17), Emma
Aitchison (F15), Evie
Fowles (F15), Grace
Bell (F13), Charlotte
Cooke (F23), Laura

Name

McFadden (F15), Freya
Rosewell (F15), Sienna
Long (M60), lan

Herron (F17), Emily
Fuller (F17), Florence

Affiliation

Wind: +1.2 (Manual) M/S

Yate & District AC
Reading AC
Forest of Dean
Yate & District AC
Cardiff AAC

Affiliation

Wind: +1.6 (Manual) M/S

Southampton AC
Blackheath & Bromley
Worcester AC

Yate & District AC
Team Bath

Affiliation

Wind: +0.2 (Manual) M/S

Team Bath
Yate & District AC
Yate & District AC
Unattached
Bristol & West AC
Yate & District AC

Affiliation

Wind: +1.5 (Manual) M/S

Yate & District AC
Gloucester AC
Neath

Cardiff AAC

Stroud & District AC
Yate & District AC

Affiliation

Wind: +0.7 (Manual) M/S

Stroud & District AC
Stroud & District AC
Team Bath
Gloucester AC
Stroud & District AC

26.17
27.05
27.47
27.87
28.14

Time

24.49
26.24
26.80
27.13
28.48

Time

27.64
27.70
27.96
29.01
29.08
31.25

Time

28.17
28.18
28.98
29.02
29.30
31.08

Time

28.76
29.47
29.96
30.30
31.44



Name

Wilson (M13), Oscar
Mohammed (F13), Ula
Burgess (F13), Arisa
Henly (M13), Charlie
Rumsey (F15), Esther

Name

Keith (M13), Sebastian
Monk (F13), Bella
Merriman (F13), Isabelle
Clutterbuck (M13), Piers

Event 10 300mH

Place
Heat 1
1
2

Name

Horswell (F17), Grace
Harvey (F20), Daisy

Event Triple Jump

Place

~NOoO O WN -~

Name

Isgrove (M15), George
Warre (F17), Amy
Barrett (F23), Samantha
Roberts (F20), Beca
Jesudason (F34), Andrea
Durham (F20), Lucy
Francis (F17), Eleni

Event Long Jump

O©CoO~NOOORWN-=-

-
N -0

Leong (M20), Tim
Game (M17), Luke
Game(M20), Ben
Warre (F20), Amy
Jesudason,F34), Andrea
Barrett (F23), Samantha
Bowell (F15), Ella
Francis (F17), Eleni
Bailey (F17), Lily

Hally (M15), Archie
Bowell (F13), Sophia

Affiliation

Wind: -0.1 (Manual) M/S
Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC
Yate & District AC
Stroud & District AC
Stroud & District AC
Affiliation

Wind: +1.1 (Manual) M/S
Gloucester AC
Stroud & District AC
Stroud & District AC
Gloucester AC

Affiliation

Yate & District AC
Yate & District AC

Affiliation

North Somerset
Swindon Harriers
Bristol & West AC

Carmarthen Harriers

Bristol & West AC
Yate & District AC
Team Bath

Bristol & West AC
Team Bath

Team Bath

Swindon Harriers
Bristol & West AC
Bristol & West AC
Bristol & West AC
Team Bath

Bristol & West AC
Yate & District AC
Bristol & West AC

=
o

29.39
29.57
29.98
31.57
31.99

Time

30.94
31.60
32.14
32.24

50.34
52.12

Distance

11.71
11.14
11.04
10.90
10.52
10.27
9.99

5.88
5.67
5.59
5.31
5.21
5.17
5.10
5.07
4.86
4.65
3.81



